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SUNDAY SERVICES



       JOIN IN
Blood Drive 
Today! • 8:30 am–12:30 pm • Parking Lot 
 
Welcome to Brookwood Reception 
Sunday, December 10 • 10:15 am • Pod I 
 
Brookwood Church App 
Download today to follow along 
the new series daily devotionals 
and more. 
 
Deepen Your Understanding 
Featured Books in The Bookstore
Come, Let Us Adore Him by Paul David Tripp
God is in the Manger: Reflections on Advent 
     and Christmas by Dietrich Bonhoeffer
The Advent of Glory by R.C. Sproul 
 
2024 Trustee Confirmation 
Today! • 9 and 11 am 
A vote to confirm 2024 Trustees will be held 
in each service today. Trustee brochures are 
available at brookwoodchurch.org/nominees. 
Email lora.catoe@brookwoodchurch.org or call 
864.688.8242 for questions.

       GROW
Grieving through the Holidays 
A Journey of Hope 
Tuesday, December 5 • 6:30–8:30 pm 
Balcony Room 
 
Brookwood Men • Day of Serving 
Saturday, December 9 • 9 am–3 pm 
 
Essentials Interest Meeting 
Attend One 
Sunday, December 17 • 10:15–11 am 
   Balcony Room 
Monday, December 18 • 6:30–7:15 pm • Pod I 
Sunday, January 7 • 10:15–11 am • Pod I 
Tuesday, January 9 • 6:30–7:15 pm • Pod I 
Tuesday, January 16 • 6:30–7:15 pm • Pod I 
 
Women’s Gathering 
Thursday, January 11 • 6:15–8:30 pm 
Auditorium  
 
Men’s Gathering 
Monday, January 22 • 6:30–8:30 pm 
Craft Axe Throwing • Greenville

       FAMILIES
Camp Reunion • Grades 1–7 
Friday, December 8 • 5:30–9 pm 
South Campus 
 
Special Friends  
Christmas Fun Friday 
Friday, December 8 • 6–8 pm • Pod C 
 
Youth Basketball • K4–K5 
December–February • South Campus  
 
Pajama Jam • Birth–Grade 5  
Sunday, December 17 • 9 and 11 am 
Pods A, B, C and Chapel 
 
A Very Family Christmas  
Families with children birth–grade 12 
Sunday, December 17 • 4–6 pm 
Auditorium 
 
Young Adults Connecting Point 
Tuesday, December 19 • 6:30–8:30 pm 
Chapel and Pod C  
 
Run for God 
Mondays • January 29–April 29 
6:30–8 pm • Pod C 
 
Flag Football • Grades K5–6 
Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays and 
Saturdays 
March 26–May 18 • South Campus

Dominican Republic Mission Trip 
Interest Meeting 
Today! • 10:15 am • Balcony Room  
 
Year-End Giving 
Brookwood contributions must be received, 
given online at brookwoodchurch.org/give, or 
postmarked by Sunday, December 31 to be 
included in 2023 Year-End Contribution 
Statements. To donate stock or other 
non-cash gifts, please contact Finance at 
864.688.8294.
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